2400D, 3400D, 3400HD, 4400D,
& 4400HD
De-Icer
1/2, 3/4, and 1HP
Quick Facts
 Available in 120V and/or 240V, 60Hz,
Single Phase
 Complete Package includes Assembled

Voltage/
Phase/Hz
Running
Amps
Lock Rotor
Amps
Thrust
Min. Depth
of Operation
Shipping
Weight
Number
of Boxes
2400D025 1/2 25’ 120/1/60 5.0 12 26 lbs. 4’ 28 lbs. 1
2400D050 1/2 50’ 120/1/60 5.0 12 26 lbs. 4’ 31 lbs. 1
3400D025 3/4 25’ 120/1/60 6.7 18 34 lbs. 4’ 31 lbs. 1
3400D050 3/4 50’ 120/1/60 6.7 18 34 lbs. 4’ 34 lbs. 1
3400D100 3/4 100’ 120/1/60 6.7 18 34 lbs. 4’ 45 lbs. 1
3400HD050 3/4 50’ 240/1/60 3.4 9 34 lbs. 4’ 40 lbs 1
Cord
Gauge*
16/3
16/3
16/3
16/3
14/3
14/3
2400D100 1/2 100’ 14/3 120/1/60 5.0 12 26 lbs. 4’ 37 lbs. 1
3400HD100 3/4 100’ 14/3 240/1/60 3.4 9 34 lbs. 4’ 45 lbs. 1
4400D050 1 50’ 14/3 120/1/60 11.3 40 51 lbs. 4’ 47 lbs. 1
4400D100 1 100’ 12/3 120/1/60 11.3 40 51 lbs. 4’ 57 lbs. 2
4400HD050 1 50’ 14/3 240/1/60 5.7 20 51 lbs. 4’ 42 lbs. 1
4400HD100 1 100’ 14/3 240/1/60 5.7 20 51 lbs. 4’ 47 lbs. 1
4400D025 1 25 16/3 120/1/60 11.3 9 51 lbs. 4’ 35 lbs. 1
Optional Horizontal Float: Unit is mounted to
surface float and can be horizontal, angled above and/
or below horizontal for directional flow.
Kasco Marine, Inc.